Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.146.71

LUNA
LUNA, stoneware mug, 330 ml, beige

330 ml
4x4cm
08.8x8.5cm
0.3 kg

0.32944 kg

i

36/12

0.3 mx0.3 mx0.425 m
11.85984 kg
8605040082652
691200210000

171



